54BS631 SG HT BINIAM
CAM ET

840003264521202
Born: 01/21/2023

aAa: 213 Beta Cas: A2A2 Kappa Casein: BB

Genomic Gems, Preferred Sex
BINIAM X DREAMER X BENDER

12/2024 G-CDCB PERFORMANCE

MILK FAT PROTEIN PPR
+472 +31/ +0.06% +36 / +0.10% 133
PROD. 60%R '/ DTRS///~ HRDS TYPE 63%R
PL +0.8 | UDC +1.56 | SCS 2.97 | TYPE +0.60
Milking Speed 102 \ CM$ 318 | Conception (SCR)
Cow Livability +0.7 \ HCR 0.1 \ CCR-0.7
CE 2.2% | NM$ $305 | DPR +0.2 |  wmoBoo
Sire: Scherma Dreamer Biniam
Dam: Jolahofs Dreamer Calida-ET '+84 V 85 MS'
2-5305d 2x 22,677 3.7 849 3.4 772
MGS: Jolahofs Superstar Dreamer-ET
MGD: Goldhill Bender Calana SG-ET '+84 V 88 MS'

2-7 305d 2x 22,359 3.9 864 3.6 802
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Stature 2.00T

Strength  0.90S
Dairy Form -0.10T
-0.50H
0.30W
1.00S
-0.10P

-0.20H

Rump Angle

Thurl Width

Foot Angle

R Legs - Side View
R Legs - Rear View
Fore Attachment  2.90S
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width

Udder Depth

1.20H
1.30W
1.40S

Udder Cleft
Front Teat Placement
Rear Teat Placement

Teat Length

Udder Composite

-0.70W
3.30C
2.00C
-0.20S
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Jolahofs Dreamer Calida ET '+ 84 V 88 MS'
DAM OF 54BS631 CAMILO

e t PP St a7 =
3rd Dam: GoldHill Simbaboy Caluna 'E 93 E 96
MS'

AR

4th Dam: Castelli BS Jongleur Calanda 'E 94 E
96 MS'

NEW GENERATION GENETICS
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